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S. 

No 

Type of the 

Activity 

Workshop / 

FDP / 

Project / 

Internship/ 

Consultancy 

Name of the Activity 
Duration and 

Dates 

Academic 

Year 

Number of 

Participants 

In case of Project / 

Internship/ 

Consultancy (Name 

of the Students and 

Mentor) 

1. Workshop Hands on Training on EV 

battery Management 

system 

2 Days 

12-08-2023 to 

13-08-2023 

2023-

2024 

50 

2. Project Retrofit of TVS XL IC 

Engine to EV  

5 Days 

13/07/2023 

to18/07/2024 

2023-

2024 

10 

Mr.P.Manikandan & 

EEE Students 

3. Consultancy 

Work 

Testing of Battery and 

Motor of Various 

Panchayat Three Wheel 

Garbage EV  

04/09/2023 to 

13/09/2023  

2023-

2024 

02 

Mr.P.Manikandan 

Mr.M.A.Stephenraj 

4. Workshop An Overview and 

Essential Training for EV 

Technology 

06/10/2023 2023 80 

Students from 

Various Colleges 

 

 

 

       

 

1. Glimpses of Hands on Training on EV battery Management system (Two to Four Photos) 

 



 


