K.S.R. College of Engineering

Centre for Innovation and Incubation

Details of Center of Excellence

Department of EEE

Name of the Centre of Excellence: Electric Vehicle

S. No	Type of the Activity Workshop / FDP / Project / Internship/ Consultancy	Name of the Activity	Duration and Dates	Academic Year	Number of Participants In case of Project / Internship/ Consultancy (Name of the Students and Mentor)
1.	Workshop	Hands on Training on EV	2 Days	2023-	50
		battery Management	12-08-2023 to	2024	
		system	13-08-2023		
2.	Project	Retrofit of TVS XL IC	5 Days	2023-	10
		Engine to EV	13/07/2023	2024	Mr.P.Manikandan &
			to18/07/2024		EEE Students
3.	Consultancy	Testing of Battery and	04/09/2023 to	2023-	02
	Work	Motor of Various	13/09/2023	2024	Mr.P.Manikandan
		Panchayat Three Wheel			Mr.M.A.Stephenraj
		Garbage EV			
4.	Workshop	An Overview and	06/10/2023	2023	80
		Essential Training for EV			Students from
		Technology			Various Colleges

1. Glimpses of Hands on Training on EV battery Management system (Two to Four Photos)



